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series XF 95

System No.: 121000060

Type
Euro Il
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FTT 95.430S
FTT 95.460S
FTT 95.480S
FTT 95.480X
FTT 95.510T
FTT 95.530S

Horizontal
LHD/RHD
Standard

Front pipe

Silencer

Tail pipe

21245

1629454
1428367
1344053

Excl. FTT. 95.510T

22168
1743073
1643463

FTT 95.510T
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22157
1610673

22159
1453059
1364858
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22169
1671106
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21776

1611176

21706

1287304

___Excl. FTT 95.480X /510T

FTT 95.430S /480S /530S

Mounting Parts
1

78828
1290255
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99928 21850

1333653 117280-3
1232979
1452973
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21739
1331936

21778
1633649

FTT 95.430S /480S /530S
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21848

1248785
1436185

21774
1639953
1438306

___FTT 95.480S /530S
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21847 21846
1249187 1310527
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